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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2015 AG 300m

Verein
Société

Bettwil Feldschutzengesellschaft

Buttikon Feldwaffenverein

Dintikon Feldschitzen

Fahrwangen Sportschitzenverein

Hilfikon Schitzengesellschaft
Meisterschwanden Militarschiessverein
Tennwil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Uezwil-Sarmenstorf Schitzengesellschaft
Villmergen Schitzengesellschaft

Teilnehmer
Participants

40
26
41
21
110
24
59
87
0

408
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Vereinsresultate / Résultats des sections: 12 Uezwil-Sarmenstorf

Im Mittel
Moyenne

49
22
42
48
112
31
78
39
10

2014

39
24
36
94
120
26
60
38

437

2013

37
18
31
25
93
36
144
39
13

436

2012 Zunahme
Augmentation

71
24
58
25
122
30
30
41
16

417

anN -

3

8
14
-78
-8
-8
-2
129
0

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

Kranze
Méd.

22
13
23
14
32
17
22
30

0

173

Karten
Cartes

26
14
25
15
40
18
29
38

0

205
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